YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. 76DW-6W SERIES
Rev:1 2020/03/17
FEATURES：
 Ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage range
 6 Watt 6PIN DIL Package
 Railway Applications
 Efficiency to 86%
 Regulated Output Types

Part Number
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Max.
Capacitive
Load (uF)
Vdc Vdc(Max) Vdc mA %TYP
76DW-110S03R6W 40-160
170
3.3 1800 78 1500
76DW-110S05R6W 40-160 5 1200 80 1000
76DW-110S12R6W 40-160 12 500 84 470
76DW-110S15R6W 40-160 15 400 85 220
76DW-110S24R6W 40-160 24 250 86 100
76DW-110D05R6W 40-160 ±5 ±600 80 470
76DW-110D12R6W 40-160 ±12 ±250 84 220
76DW-110D15R6W 40-160 ±15 ±200 85 100
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Temperature Derating Graph
100
Ambient Temperature(℃)